79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: July 25, 2023 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PEEK ®
Fixture Dimensions - See Page 2
Peek is a sleek, modern pendant light that is perfect for installation in any
space. It is available as a downlight or an up/downlight with a soft indirect
3000K light, 2 sizes and 5 vibrant finish colors.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: N8444
Wattage / Input 37W (PEEK 40 - Downlight)
48W (PEEK 40 - Up/Downlight)
20W (PEEK 60 - Downlight)
Power Supply Integral 120VAC
Dimming 0-10V Dimming
Up/Down Version - dim together
Construction Body: Aluminum
CCT 3000K
CRI 80
Delivered Lumens 3300 lm (Down)
4700 lm (Up)
Efficacy 89.2 lm/W (Down)
97.9 lm/W (Up)
Optics Direct / Indirect
Finishes 5 Standard, See Below
Fixture Dimensions Ø15.75” (Ø5.91”) x 4.52” (PEEK 40 - Down)
Ø15.75” (Ø5.91”) x 6.69” (PEEK 40 - Up/Down)
Ø22.05” (Ø 7.09”) x 6.10” (PEEK 60 - Down)
Ø22.05” (Ø 7.09”) x 7.42” (PEEK 60 - Up/Down)
IP Rating IP20
Model No. Description Model No. Description
N8440 PEEK 40 Downlight - 3000K - Black N8475 PEEK 40 Up / Downlight - 3000K - Black
N8441 PEEK 40 Downlight - 3000K - White N8476 PEEK 40 Up / Downlight - 3000K - White
N8442 PEEK 40 Downlight - 3000K - Gray N8477 PEEK 40 Up / Downlight - 3000K - Gray
N8443 PEEK 40 Downlight - 3000K - Blue N8479 PEEK 40 Up / Downlight - 3000K - Blue
N8444 PEEK 40 Downlight - 3000K - Orange N8480 PEEK 40 Up / Downlight - 3000K - Orange
N8460 PEEK 60 Downlight - 3000K - Black N8481 PEEK 60 Up / Downlight - 3000K - Black
N8461 PEEK 60 Downlight - 3000K - White N8482 PEEK 60 Up / Downlight - 3000K - White
N8462 PEEK 60 Downlight - 3000K - Gray N8483 PEEK 60 Up / Downlight - 3000K - Gray
N8463 PEEK 60 Downlight - 3000K - Blue N8484 PEEK 60 Up / Downlight - 3000K - Blue
N8464 PEEK 60 Downlight - 3000K - Orange N8484 PEEK 60 Up / Downlight - 3000K - Orange
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: July 25, 2023 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PEEK ®
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PEEK DOWNLIGHT 3000K.IES
143
286
429
571
Maximum Candela = 571.5
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
N8440 - N8444 Downlight Version
Ø3.07"
4.
52
"
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
PEEK 40 - Down Light          PEEK 40 - Up/Down Light          PEEK 60 - Downlight
PEEK 60 - Up / Down